
NUMBER 4603 . . . 741

The Belfast Gazette
OF FRIDAY, 2ND AUGUST, 1985

bg (Autljmrttg

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 640
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published
herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978,
as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

Document
Codes

A — Certificate of Incorporation — new company
B — Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
C — Notice of change of Directors
D — Accounts
E — Notice of change in situation of registered office
F — Copy of Winding up Order
G — Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
H — Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
J — Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6 (2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
K — Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)

Order 1981
L — Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
M — Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
N — Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
P — Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
Q — Return of allotments of a public company
R — Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a

public company
S — Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
T — Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration



742 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 2ND AUGUST, 1985

Date of
receipt or

issue

25/07/85
„
99

99

99

99

9*9 "•

99' ' '

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

C ': • '"99

.'.' ;•; „ .-•'

99

. . 9 9

>J

99

99

99

99

26/07/85
99

99

99

99

99

J9

99

99

>9

. 99

99

99

99

99

9>

99 •

99

99

99

99

99

99

Company
Number

NI. 16702
NI.18388
R.00263

NI. 18461
NI. 16683
NI.00218

NI.01149
NI. 12585
NI.03223
NI. 10543
NI.09417
NI.08260
NI.08637
NI. 15855
NI.01586
NI.02262
NI.01080 .
N'L 18452

. . . NI. 13573
•NI. 16247 .
NI. 16625
NI. 13454
NI. 17452
NI. 12783
NI. 15226
NI.03119
NI. 16627

.NI. 11524
NI. 11397
NI.04635
NI. 16249
NI. 13022
NL07323
NI. 12848
NI. 13241
NI. 12273
NI.00063
NI. 14676
NI. 10260
NI.01180
NI.15010
NI.01948
NI.15158
NI.09778 .
NI. 17700
NI.17127
R.00506

NI.09367
NI. 18031
NI. 14345

. . Name of Company

Documents— other than new company documents

Bolton Brennan Limited
Curry Morrison (Ashford) Limited
Glentoran Recreation Company Limited
Guardforce Limited
H.M.P. Trucks Limited
Incorporated Council of Law Reporting for
Northern Ireland
James Dowling Limited
Memory Computer (N.I.) Limited
Miskelly Brothers Limited
Mulcahy Group Northern Ireland Limited
N.P.O. Export Limited
N.P.O. Trading Limited
Newry Labour Club (Newry) Limited— The
P. McGonagle (Glass) Limited
Patrick Bradley, Limited
Peter Gibbons Limited
R. C. Marshall Limited
Roan Investments Limited
Sean Quinn (Quarries) Limited
Sean Quinn Roof Tiles Limited
Sherwood Systems Limited
Sporting Trials Car Club Limited
W. M. McCosh (Ayr) Limited
W. R. Jackson & Co. Limited
Weldpro (N.I.) Limited
William Wilson (N.L) Limited
Williams Industrial Services Limited
Church Street Printing Limited
Cregagh Cake Shops Limited
D. Coburn Limited
D. F. Ross & Sons Limited
Dillon Wines & Spirits Limited
Edward Dillon (Bonders) Limited
Eglinton D.I.Y. Limited
George J. Irwin (Assessors) Limited
Grant's Electrical Services (N.I.) Limited
H. Morrow and Company, Limited
Hi-Line (Agri) Limited
Hyde & Thompson Limited
J. Dawson Ferguson & Co. Limited
Kingdom Design Limited
Light Pressings (Ireland) Limited
M.R.P. Hardware Limited
Maghaberry Asphalt Limited
Master Meat Packers (Omagh) Limited
Mastercut Meat Packers Limited
McCormick & Co. Limited
North Down Motor Factors Limited
Opera Northern Ireland
Peter Young Landscapes Public Works Land
Drainage Limited

Document

E
C
D
E
E

D
D
CS
C
E
D
D
E
D
D
D
D
B C E
D
D
D
D
C
DS
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C E
D
D
D
D
D
D
B
B
D
D
C

D



Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 2ND AUGUST, 1985 743

Date of
receipt or

issue

26/07/85
99

99

?9

99

9>

9»

99

99

30/07/85
99
99
«
9J

99

»>

31/07/85
99
9»
99
)>
99
99
99
>9
99
»
}>
99
99
99

99

99

9>

99

JJ

9»

J9

22/07/85
99

99

9»

99

24/07/85
26/07/85

99

Company
Number

NI. 16612
NI. 15241
NL11269
NI. 18083
NI. 13239
NI.13356
NI.10132
R.00750

NI. 16408
NI.04648
NI.02767
NI.01605
NI. 16578
NI.14718
NI. 12767
NI. 15353
NI.00601
NI.11712
NI.09747
NI.07905
NI. 12955
NI.09982
NI.11306
NI.05518
NI. 15892
NI.02745
NI. 16578
NI. 14572
NI. 18465
NI. 10963
NI.08527
NI.09286
NI. 10073
NI.09808
R.00152

NI.11335
NI. 14291
NI. 16697

NI. 18662
NI. 18663
NI. 18664
NI. 18666
NI. 18667

NI.18675
NI. 18669
NI. 18673

Name of Company

Polypipe (Ulster) Limited
Portadown Structural Services Limited
R. A. & D. Cochrane Brothers (Estd. 1974) Limited
Rockbrook Industries Limited
Simms & Young Limited
Teer Window Fixing Limited
Tullygalley Tavern Limited
Ulster Tin Box Company Limited
Wm. Donnan & Son Enterprises Limited
Ambler of Ballyclare Limited
Brackenber House School (Incorporated)
D. R. Martin & Son Limited
Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited
McCann and Desmond Limited
Power Generation Components Limited
Whitemountain Tyre & Battery Co. Limited
'Old Bushmills' Distillery Company Limited
Apver Computing Limited
Ashcon Securities Limited
Baird Shaw & Co. Limited
Carshaulton Electrics Limited
Coleraine Distillery Limited
Coleraine Plant Hire Limited
Component Distributors Limited
David Crawford Transport Limited
Dunlop & Hamilton Limited
Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited
Macmark Limited
Mat Transauto (Northern Ireland) Limited
McMeekin Green Limited
R. and L. Investments .Limited
R. J. McKinney (Structural Engineers) Limited
Regent Catering Services Limited
Regray Textiles Limited
Ross Cochran & Company Limited
Smyth Sports Wholesale (N.I.) Limited
T. Maxwell & Sons (N.I.) Limited
W. Oliver (Exorna) Limited

New Company Documents

Alpha Analytical Limited
Feriola Limited
Glen Fresh Produce Limited
Northern Visions Limited
Stanley Dean & Associates (Marine Consultants)
Limited
Redwood (Firs) Management Limited
Demesne Enterprises (N.I.) Limited
Lowry McKinney (Piling) Limited

Document

C
P
D D
E
D
C
D
D
C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
E
D
D
D
D
D
C
E
b
B C E
D
D
C
D
D
C
D
D
D

A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A



744 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 2ND AUGUST, 1985

Date nfM^fCL IXr \J*.

receipt or
issue

25/07/85

»»

»)

»

j>

»

)>

,.

»>
31/07/85

26/07/85

Company
Number

- NI.16198

NI. 18589

NI. 15700

NI. 18447

NI.09750

NI. 16202

NI. 17479 ,

NI.05535
NI.11585

NI. 17746

Name of Company

Change of Name

Artt Green Associates (Holdings) Limited formerly
Stefort (N.I.) Limited
Harrington Wholesale Limited formerly
Foxglove Enterprises (1985) Limited
Harrington Oaks Limited formerly
Holywood Financial Services Limited
K.A.P.S. Limited formerly

. ASA Agencies Limited
Kylo and Company Limited formerly
Kissock & Company Limited
Norish (N.I.) Limited formerly
Julosan (N.I.) Limited
Northern Financial Services Limited formerly
GSW Finance Services Limited

Companies Winding-Up
Copy of Winding-Up Order
Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG

William McKeown (Shopfitters) Limited
Artellon Engineering Limited

Re Registration of Company

Andaman Resources Pic

Document

S

S

S

S .

S

S

S

H
H

T

Printed by Dor man & Sons Ltd., for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office
being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and

published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

15p net

ISBN 0 337 74603 6


