

SUPPLEMENT TO

## The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 2nd AUGUST, 1985

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper at the Post Office

## Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 640

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies, and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 123 of the Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1978, as amended by the Companies (Northern Ireland) Orders 1981 and 1982.

## Document

## Codes

A —	Certificate	of	Incorporation —	new	company
-----	-------------	----	-----------------	-----	---------

- B Resolution or other document altering Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C Notice of change of Directors
- D Accounts
- E Notice of change in situation of registered office
- F Copy of Winding up Order
- G Order of dissolution of a company on winding up
- H Liquidator's return of final winding up meeting
- J Statutory declaration in pursuance of Article 6(2) of The Companies (Northern Ireland) Order 1981
- K Expert's report delivered in compliance with Article 26 or 28 of the Companies (Northern Ireland)
   Order 1981
- L Resolution of public company authorising the allotment of securities
- M Resolution of public company, disapplying pre-emption rights
- N Notice of allotment of shares with rights not otherwise registerable
- P Resolution or agreement stating or varying rights or names of shares in a public company
- Q Return of allotments of a public company
- R Notice of redemption of shares under s. 62 of the Companies Act (Northern Ireland) 1960 by a public company
- S Certificate of Incorporation on change of name
- T Certificate of Incorporation on reregistration

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
		Documents—other than new company documents	
			1
25/07/85	NI.16702	Bolton Brennan Limited	E
,,	NI.18388	Curry Morrison (Ashford) Limited	С
,,	R.00263	Glentoran Recreation Company Limited	D
,,	NI.18461	Guardforce Limited	E
,,	NI.16683	H.M.P. Trucks Limited	E
"	NI.00218	Incorporated Council of Law Reporting for	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Northern Ireland	D
<i>3</i> , 100 m	NI.01149	James Dowling Limited	D
22	NI.12585	Memory Computer (N.I.) Limited	CS
"	NI.03223	Miskelly Brothers Limited	C
,,	NI.10543 NI.09417	Mulcahy Group Northern Ireland Limited	E
,,	NI.09417 NI.08260	N.P.O. Export Limited N.P.O. Trading Limited	D D
"	NI.08637	N.F.O. Trading Limited  Newry Labour Club (Newry) Limited—The	E
**	NI.15855	P. McGonagle (Glass) Limited — The	D
**	NI.01586	Patrick Bradley, Limited	D
,,	NI.02262	Peter Gibbons Limited	D
<b>,,</b>	NI.01080	R. C. Marshall Limited	D
	NI.18452	Roan Investments Limited	BCE
	NI.13573	Sean Quinn (Quarries) Limited	D
,	NI.16247	Sean Quinn Roof Tiles Limited	D
,,	NI.16625	Sherwood Systems Limited	D
,,	NI.13454	Sporting Trials Car Club Limited	D
,,	NI.17452	W. M. McCosh (Ayr) Limited	C
,,	NI.12783	W. R. Jackson & Co. Limited	DS
,,	NI.15226	Weldpro (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.03119	William Wilson (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.16627	Williams Industrial Services Limited	D
26/07/85	NI.11524	Church Street Printing Limited	D
,,	NI.11397	Cregagh Cake Shops Limited	D
,,	NI.04635	D. Coburn Limited	D
,,	NI.16249 NI.13022	D. F. Ross & Sons Limited	D
"	NI.13022 NI.07323	Dillon Wines & Spirits Limited Edward Dillon (Bonders) Limited	D D
<b>,,</b>	NI.12848	Eglinton D.I.Y. Limited	D
"	NI.13241	George J. Irwin (Assessors) Limited	D
"	NI.12273	Grant's Electrical Services (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.00063	H. Morrow and Company, Limited	D
99	NI.14676	Hi-Line (Agri) Limited	CE
,,	NI.10260	Hyde & Thompson Limited	D
"	NI.01180	J. Dawson Ferguson & Co. Limited	D
>>	NI.15010	Kingdom Design Limited	D
,,	NI.01948	Light Pressings (Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.15158	M.R.P. Hardware Limited	D
<b>55</b> -	NI.09778	Maghaberry Asphalt Limited	D
<b>;</b> ,	NI.17700	Master Meat Packers (Omagh) Limited	В
,,	NI.17127	Mastercut Meat Packers Limited	В
,,	R.00506	McCormick & Co. Limited	D
"	NI.09367	North Down Motor Factors Limited	D
,,	NI.18031	Opera Northern Ireland	C
,,	NI.14345	Peter Young Landscapes Public Works Land	l .

receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	_		
26/07/85	NI.16612	Polypipe (Ulster) Limited	C
,,	NI.15241	Portadown Structural Services Limited	D
,,	NI.11269	R. A. & D. Cochrane Brothers (Estd. 1974) Limited	D D
**	NI.18083	Rockbrook Industries Limited	E
"	NI.13239	Simms & Young Limited	D
,,	NI.13356 ·	Teer Window Fixing Limited	C
,,	NI.10132	Tullygalley Tavern Limited	D
,,	R.00750	Ulster Tin Box Company Limited	D C
30/07/85	NI.16408 NI.04648	Wm. Donnan & Son Enterprises Limited Ambler of Ballyclare Limited	C
30/0//63	NI.04648 NI.02767	Brackenber House School (Incorporated)	D
"	NI.01605	D. R. Martin & Son Limited	D
,,	NI.16578	Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited	D
**	NI.14718	McCann and Desmond Limited	D
,,,	NI.12767	Power Generation Components Limited	D
,,	NI.15353	Whitemountain Tyre & Battery Co. Limited	D
31/07/85	NI.00601	'Old Bushmills' Distillery Company Limited	D
	NI.11712	Apver Computing Limited	D
"	NI.09747	Ashcon Securities Limited	D
"	NI.07905	Baird Shaw & Co. Limited	Ē
	NI.12955	Carshaulton Electrics Limited	D
,,	NI.09982	Coleraine Distillery Limited	D
;;	NI.11306	Coleraine Plant Hire Limited	D
,,	NI.05518	Component Distributors Limited	D
"	NI.15892	David Crawford Transport Limited	D
,,	NI.02745	Dunlop & Hamilton Limited	C
,,	NI.16578	Knightsbridge Reproductions Limited	E
,,	NI.14572	Macmark Limited	D
,,	NI.18465	Mat Transauto (Northern Ireland) Limited	BCE
,,	NI.10963	McMeekin Green Limited	D
,,	NI.08527	R. and L. Investments Limited	D
"	NI.09286	R. J. McKinney (Structural Engineers) Limited	C
,,	NI.10073	Regent Catering Services Limited	D
,,	NI.09808	Regray Textiles Limited	D
,,	R.00152	Ross Cochran & Company Limited	C
,,	NI.11335	Smyth Sports Wholesale (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.14291	T. Maxwell & Sons (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.16697	W. Oliver (Exorna) Limited	D
		New Company Documents	
22/07/85	NI.18662	Alpha Analytical Limited	A
,,	NI.18663	Feriola Limited	A
,,	NI.18664	Glen Fresh Produce Limited	A
,,	NI.18666	Northern Visions Limited	A
,,	NI.18667	Stanley Dean & Associates (Marine Consultants)	1
		Limited	A
24/07/85	NI.18675	Redwood (Firs) Management Limited	A
	NI.18669	Demesne Enterprises (N.I.) Limited	A
26/07/85	NI.18673	Lowry McKinney (Piling) Limited	

issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
	·	Change of Name	
25/07/85	NI.16198	Artt Green Associates (Holdings) Limited formerly	_
,,	NI.18589	Stefort (N.I.) Limited  Barrington Wholesale Limited formerly	S
,,	NI.15700	Foxglove Enterprises (1985) Limited Harrington Oaks Limited formerly	S
	NI.18447	Holywood Financial Services Limited K.A.P.S. Limited formerly	S
"	NI.09750	ASA Agencies Limited  Kylo and Company Limited formerly	<b>S</b> .
"		Kissock & Company Limited	s
,,	NI.16202	Norish (N.I.) Limited formerly Julosan (N.I.) Limited	S
,,	NI.17479	Northern Financial Services Limited formerly GSW Finance Services Limited	s
		Companies Winding-Up	
		Copy of Winding-Up Order Notice of Final Winding-Up MTG	
21 /07 /05	NI.05535	William McKeown (Shopfitters) Limited	н
31/07/85	NI.11585	Artellon Engineering Limited	Н
		Re Registration of Company	
26/07/85	NI.17746	Andaman Resources Plc	Т

Printed by Dorman & Sons Ltd., for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.